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                       List of Holidays 
                         April 2024 to March 2025 

                       

S.No FESTIVALS DATE DAY 

1 Id –Ul –Fitr 11th April 2024 THURSDAY 

2 Vaisakhi 13th April 2024 SATURDAY 

3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th  April 2024 SUNDAY 

4 Ram Navami 17th April 2024 WEDNESDAY 

5 Parshuram Jayanti/Akshay Tritya 10th May 2024 FRIDAY 

6 Shaheed Udham singh Martyrdom Day 31st July 2024 WEDNESDAY 

7 Independence Day 15th-Aug-2024 THURSDAY 

8 Raksha Bandhan 19th-Aug-2024 MONDAY 

9 Janmashtmi 26th-Aug-2024 MONDAY 

10 Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day 23rd September 2024 MONDAY 

11 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 2nd October 2024 WEDNESDAY 

12 Maharaja Agrasen jayanti 3rd October 2024 THURSDAY 

13 Dussehra 12th October 2024 SATURDAY 

14 Valmiki Jayanti 17th October 2024 THURSDAY 

15 Karva Chauth 20th October 2024 SUNDAY 

16 Diwali/Haryana Day 1st November 2024 FRIDAY 

17 Vishvakarma Day 2nd November 2024 SATURDAY 

18 Bhai Dhuj 3rd  November 2024 SUNDAY 

19 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15th November 2024 FRIDAY 

20 Christmas/Tulsi Diwas 25th December 2024 WEDNESDAY 

21 Makar Sankranti 14th January 2025 TUESDAY 

22 Shri Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 17th January 2025 FRIDAY 

23 Republic Day 26th January 2025 SUNDAY 

24 Basant Panchmi 2nd February 2025 SUNDAY 

25 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24th February 2025 MONDAY 

26 MahaShivratri 26th Feb 2025 WEDNESDAY 

27 Holi 14th March 2025 FRIDAY 

28 Shaheedi Diwas 23rd March 2025 SUNDAY 

 2nd Saturday of every month will be an off ( in case of any changes prior information will be send 
to the parents.) 

 Summer break will be from 1st June 2024 to 30th June 2024 

 Diwali Break – 1st November  2024 to 3rd November 2024 

 Annual Holidays will b scheduled as per Haryana Government orders. 

                                               Important days of the session 

1 New Session begins 4th April 2024 

2 Investiture Ceremony/Mother’s Day 11th May 2024 

3  School reopen After summer break July 2025 

4 Dandia night October 2024 

5 Winter Vacation As per weather condition 



Special Assembly Schedule(2024-2025) 

Sr. no Festivals Date Day 

1 Navratri Special 09/04/2024 Tuesday 

2 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Vaisakhi 12/04/2024 Friday 

3 Earth Day 19/04/2024 Saturday 

4 Hanuman Janamotsav 22/04/2024 Monday 

5 Labour Day 30/04/2024 Tuesday 

6 Mother's Day 11/05/2024 Saturday 

7 Budh Purnima 23/05/2024 Wednesday  

8 Kargil Diwas 26/07/2024 Friday 

9 Independence Day 14/08/2024 Wednesday 

10 Raksha Bandhan 17/08/2024 Saturday 

11 Janamashtami 24/08/2024 Saturday 
12 Major Dhyan Chand Jayanti 29/08/2024 Thursday 

13 Teacher's Day 4/09/2024 Wednesday 

14 Chicago Diwas 11/09/2024 Wednesday 

15 Hindi Diwas 14/09/2024 Saturday 

16 Vishvakarma Day 16/09/2024 Monday 

17 Gandhi /Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 01/10/2024 Tuesday 

18 Dussehra 11/10/2024 Friday 

19 Valmiki Jayanti 16/10/2024 Wednesday 

20 Diwali 25/10/2024 Friday 

21 Haryana Day 29/10/2024 Tuesday 
22 Children's Day/ Guru Nanak Jayanti 14/11/2024 Thursday 

23 Raav Tula Ram Jayanti 09/12/2024 Monday 

25 Vijay Diwas 16/12/2024 Monday 
26 Good Governance Day 23/12/2024 Monday 

27 Veer Bal Diwas(Martyrdom Day of sahibjade) 26/12/2024 Thursday 

28 National Youth Day 11/01/2025 Saturday 
29 Makar sankranti/Shradha Diwas 13/01/2025 Monday 

30 Subhash Chandra Bose/Veer Hakikat rai 23/01/2025 Thursday 

31 National Girl child day 24/01/2025 Friday 
32 Republic day 25/01/2025 Saturday 

33 Basant Panchmi 01/02/2025 Saturday 

34 Pulwama Day 14/02/2025 Friday 

35 Maha shivratri/Veer Savarkar punya tithi 25/02/2025 Tuesday 

6 Annual Sports Meet January 2025 



36 Holi 13/03/2025 Thursday 
 
 

 
 

Examination Schedule   
       

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

          P.T.M. Schedule 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                      Notebook Checking Schedule 

 Sr.No. DATE Class Subject 
1 6th May 2024 3 English 
2 7th May 2024 4 English 
3 8th May 2024 5 English 
4 9th May 2024 6 English 
5 10th May 2024 7 English 
6 11th May 2024 8 English 
7 20th May 2024 3 EVS 
8 21th May 2024 4 Science 
9 22nd May 2024 5 Science 

10 23rd May 2024 6 Science 
11 24th may 2024 7 Science 
12 4th July 2024 8 Science 
13 5th July 2024 3 Mathematics  
14 8th July 2024 4 Mathematics  
15 10th July 2024 5 Mathematics  
16 11th July 2024 6 Mathematics  
17 12th July 2024 7 Mathematics  
18 23rd July 2024 8 Mathematics  
19 24 th July 2024 3 Hindi 
20 25th July 2024 4 Hindi 
21 5th August 2024 5 Hindi 
22 6th August 2024 6 Hindi 
23 7th August 2024 7 Hindi 
24 12th August 2024 8 Hindi 
25 13th August 2024 4 Social Studies 
26 14th August 2024 5 Social Studies 
27 22nd August 2024 6 Social Studies 
28 23rd August 2024 7 Social Studies 
29 24th August 2024 8 Social Studies 

 

 

 

 

P.T. 1 From 15/5/2024 to 22/5/2024    

P.T. 2 From 16/8/2024 to 24/8/2024  P.T. 1 25/5/2024 

Term 1 From 16/9/2024 to 28/9/2024  P.T. 2 31/8/2024 

P.T.3 From 16/11/2024 to 23/11/2024  Term 1 5/10/2024 

Term 2 March 2025  P.T.3 30/11/2024 



 

 

SPORTS COMPETITIONS 

sr.no Date Day Activity Incharge 

1 22/4/2024 Monday Inter House Kabbadi Mr. Sagar 

2 27/4/2024 Saturday Inter House Skating Mr.Nikhil 

3 11/5/2024 Saturday Inter House Badminton Mr.Ankit 

4 25/5/2024 Saturday Inter Apollo Kabbadi Mr.Sagar 

5 10/7/2024 Wednesday 
Inter house Cricket(boys 
& girls) Mr.Ankit 

6 24/7/2024 Wednesday 
Inter House Kho Kho 
(Boys & Girls) Mr.Rakesh 

7 7/8/2024 Wednesday Inter House Boxing Mr.Ankit 

8 31/8/2024 Saturday Inter Apollo cricket Mr.Ankit 

9 18/9/2024 Wednesday Inter House football Mr.Ankit 

10 28/9/2024 Saturday 
Inter House 
Basketball(boys and girls) Mr.Ankit 

11 9/10/2024 Wednesday Inter House Volleyball Mr.Ankit 

12 23/10/2024 Wednesday Inter Apollo Football Mr.Ankit 

13 6/11/2024 Wednesday Inter House Dodgeball Mr.Ankit 

14 20/11/2024 Wednesday 

Inter House 
badminton Mr.Ankit 



15 11/12/2024 Wednesday Inter House Yoga Mr.Ankit 

 

 


